
FIU Civil & Environmental Engineering 

First Semester Advising 

To become acquainted with faculty members in your area of specialty and choose from them your Academic Advisor, you 

are asked to meet with all professors in your area so you will learn about (1) the courses that they teach that may be of 

interest to you, (2) their teaching plans, (3) their research interests, and (4) potential opportunities to work with them as a 

research assistant. Within your first semester before the specified date given to you by the Graduate Program Director 

(GPD), please make an appointment and meet with each of the faculty member in your specialty area as identified below. 

Bring this form with you to all meetings and ask each professor to sign after the meeting. This form, along with the Graduate 

Program of Study form must be returned to the GPD before you are allowed to register for classes in the following semester. 

Faculty information may be found at the department web site: https://cee.fiu.edu/people/faculty 

Name:  Panther ID:  Date:   

 

Environmental and Water Resources Engineering 

Dr. Anna Bernardo-Bricker, EC 3746, (305) 348-3825 Dr. Arturo S. Leon, EC 3605, (305) 348-1370 

abernard@fiu.edu  Date  arleon@fiu.edu  Date  

Dr. Hector R. Fuentes, EC 3671, (305) 348-2837 Dr. Walter Tang, EC 3675, (305) 348-3046 

fuentes@fiu.edu  Date  tangz@fiu.edu  Date  

Dr. Ali Ebrahimian, EC 3740, (305) 348-4883 Dr. Berrin Tansel, EC 3676, (305) 348-2928 

 alebrahi@fiu.edu  Date  

 Dr. Cora Martinez, EC 3601, (305) 348-0258 

 cmartine@fiu.edu ____________________ Date_________ 

tanselb@fiu.edu  Date  

 

 

 

 

Structural, Geotechnical, Construction, Wind, and Bridge Engineering 

Dr. Anil Misra, EC 3677, (305) 348-3821 Dr. Kingsley Lau, EC 3607, (305) 348-6124 

anmisra@fiu.edu  Date  kilau@fiu.edu  Date  

Dr. Atorod Azizinamini, EC 3677 Dr. Seung Jae Lee, EC 3603, (305) 348-1086 

aazizina@fiu.edu  Date  sjlee@fiu.edu  Date  

Dr. Arindam G. Chowdhury, EC 3604, (305) 348-0518 Dr. Armin Mehrabi, EC 3627, (305) 348-3653 

chowdhur@fiu.edu  Date  amehrabi@fiu.edu  Date  

Dr. Amal Elawady, EC 3629, (305) 348-0256 Dr. Omar M Nofal, EC 3626, (305) 348-1092 

aelawady@fiu.edu  Date  omar.nofal@fiu.edu  Date  

Dr. Carlos M Chang, EC 1241, (305) 348-3144 Dr. Ioannis Zisis, EC 3608, (305) 348-4869 

cchang@fiu.edu  Date  izisis@fiu.edu  Date  

 

Transportation Engineering 

Dr. Priyanka Alluri, EC 3628, (305) 348-3485 Dr. Xia Jin, EC 3672, (305) 348-2825 

palluri@fiu.edu  Date  xjin@fiu.edu  Date  

Dr. Albert Gan, EC 3674, (305) 348-3116 Dr. Mohammed Hadi, EC 3673, 305-348-0092 

gana@fiu.edu  Date  hadim@fiu.edu  Date  

Dr. Khokiat Kengskool, EC 3673, (305) 348-1094  

kengskoo@fiu.edu  Date   
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